
Date Time Venue Address

Wednesday 10 May 4pm - 6pm Central Park Community Room 21 Brooklyn Road, Mt Cook

Thursday 11 May 11am - 1pm Hanson Ct Community Room 3 Hutchinson Rd, Newtown

Saturday 13 May 11am - 1pm Gateway Baptist Church 33 Park Rd, Miramar

Monday 15 May 5:30pm - 7:30pm Otari-Wilton Bush Visitor Centre 160 Wilton Rd, Wilton

Tuesday 16 May 4:30pm - 6:30pm Rintoul St Community Room 271 Rintoul St, Berhampore

Thursday 18 May 4:30pm - 6:30pm Newlands Community Centre 9 Batchelor St, Newlands

Saturday 20 May 11am - 1pm Newtown Park Community Room 320 Mansfield St, Newtown

Monday 22 May 4pm - 6pm Newtown Hall 71 Daniell St, Newtown

Tuesday 23 May 5:30pm - 7:30pm Karori Community Centre 7 Beauchamp Street, Karori

Wednesday 24 May 4pm - 6pm Toitu Pōneke (Kilbirnie Park) 49 Kilbirnie Cres, Kilbirnie

Thursday 25 May 4:30pm - 6:30pm Johnsonville Community Centre 3 Frankmoore Ave

Te Toi Mahana is the new
Community Housing Provider
from July 2023
He pātai? Have a question? 
Join City Housing staff
for a Drop-In Session

Find out more at
wellington.govt.nz/communityhousingprovider


